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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
17.06.2016 - 18:33 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:30.10 593 31.15 39.48 44.99 34.48
2. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:33.78 551 32.54 40.99 45.20 35.05
3. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:35.20 536 32.98 39.02 46.52 36.68
4. Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:36.84 519 35.09 42.01 42.73 37.01
5. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.96 518 33.28 38.91 46.99 37.78
6. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:39.21 497 32.48 40.02 48.41 38.30
7. Pluta Emilia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:39.81 491 35.52 42.64 46.45 35.20
8. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:42.89 464 34.92 40.50 51.67 35.80
9. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:45.62 441 36.01 43.20 49.26 37.15

10. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 2:46.06 438 34.88 42.42 51.79 36.97
11. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:47.69 425 36.30 43.59 50.36 37.44
12. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:49.68 410 37.07 45.42 48.63 38.56
13. Ściślak Julia 02 Kp H2o 2:51.87 395 36.60 50.21 45.15 39.91
14. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:51.98 394 36.35 44.54 50.39 40.70
15. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MOS Katowice 3:00.31 342 43.73 44.33 50.76 41.49
16. Naskręt Aneta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 3:05.67 313 42.31 47.82 54.30 41.24

15 lat

1. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.66 610 31.54 36.90 45.62 34.60
2. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:29.31 602 32.84 38.85 41.55 36.07
3. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:31.72 574 32.19 38.53 44.88 36.12
4. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:31.75 574 32.69 40.12 43.76 35.18
5. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:36.57 522 33.70 40.10 47.64 35.13
6. Mańdok Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:38.04 508 34.06 40.30 48.32 35.36
7. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:40.81 482 32.69 40.74 50.03 37.35
8. Wagner Monika 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:42.56 466 34.52 42.19 49.21 36.64
9. Rzadek Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:43.88 455 33.67 43.15 50.47 36.59

10. Augustyniak Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 2:44.93 447 34.85 43.53 50.05 36.50
11. Bigos Dminika 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:47.82 424 36.06 44.73 49.38 37.65
12. Lużyna Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:48.52 419 34.52 43.99 52.31 37.70
13. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:49.52 411 34.15 42.43 49.85 43.09
14. Gołąbowska Aleksandra 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:52.34 391 36.57 46.59 51.34 37.84

16 - 18 lat

1. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:28.68 610 31.25 40.29 42.61 34.53
2. Czaja Barbara 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:32.38 566 33.00 40.04 44.73 34.61
3. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:33.73 552 34.34 42.34 41.98 35.07
4. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:34.40 545 32.78 39.60 47.66 34.36
5. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:35.02 538 32.42 42.03 46.63 33.94
6. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:35.39 534 33.82 41.17 44.42 35.98
7. Bajura Marta SR 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:38.37 505 33.55 41.05 45.82 37.95
8. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:41.42 476 33.54 43.38 47.59 36.91
9. Sobik Oliwia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:42.65 466 34.30 42.28 48.83 37.24

10. Kolber Roksana 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:48.38 420 34.50 46.16 47.67 40.05
11. Wojtylak Maja 00 UMKS Goczałkowice Zdroj 2:54.83 375 35.75 39.58

Open

1. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 Ku Azs Pwsz Racibórz 2:26.09 643 31.80 38.08 40.76 35.45
2. Kowal Emilia 02 Omega Olkusz 2:28.50 612 31.91 38.01 44.41 34.17
3. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.66 610 31.54 36.90 45.62 34.60
4. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:28.68 610 31.25 40.29 42.61 34.53
5. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:29.31 602 32.84 38.85 41.55 36.07
6. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:30.10 593 31.15 39.48 44.99 34.48
7. Dymarek Ewa 95 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:31.63 575 32.49 41.82 41.68 35.64
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:31.72 574 32.19 38.53 44.88 36.12
9. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:31.75 574 32.69 40.12 43.76 35.18

10. Czaja Barbara 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:32.38 566 33.00 40.04 44.73 34.61
11. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:33.73 552 34.34 42.34 41.98 35.07
12. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:33.78 551 32.54 40.99 45.20 35.05
13. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:34.40 545 32.78 39.60 47.66 34.36
14. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:35.02 538 32.42 42.03 46.63 33.94
15. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:35.20 536 32.98 39.02 46.52 36.68
16. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:35.39 534 33.82 41.17 44.42 35.98
17. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:36.57 522 33.70 40.10 47.64 35.13
18. Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:36.84 519 35.09 42.01 42.73 37.01
19. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.96 518 33.28 38.91 46.99 37.78
20. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS TROJKA Częstochowa2:37.82 510 33.21 41.84 46.60 36.17
21. Kuc Weronika 02 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki Ba2:37.98 508 34.34 41.68 46.54 35.42
22. Mańdok Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:38.04 508 34.06 40.30 48.32 35.36
23. Bajura Marta SR 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:38.37 505 33.55 41.05 45.82 37.95
24. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:39.21 497 32.48 40.02 48.41 38.30
25. Pluta Emilia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:39.81 491 35.52 42.64 46.45 35.20
26. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:40.81 482 32.69 40.74 50.03 37.35
27. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:41.42 476 33.54 43.38 47.59 36.91
28. Wagner Monika 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:42.56 466 34.52 42.19 49.21 36.64
29. Sobik Oliwia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:42.65 466 34.30 42.28 48.83 37.24
30. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:42.89 464 34.92 40.50 51.67 35.80
31. Rzadek Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:43.88 455 33.67 43.15 50.47 36.59
32. Augustyniak Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 2:44.93 447 34.85 43.53 50.05 36.50
33. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:45.62 441 36.01 43.20 49.26 37.15
34. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 2:46.06 438 34.88 42.42 51.79 36.97
35. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:47.69 425 36.30 43.59 50.36 37.44
36. Bigos Dminika 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:47.82 424 36.06 44.73 49.38 37.65
37. Kolber Roksana 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:48.38 420 34.50 46.16 47.67 40.05
38. Lużyna Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:48.52 419 34.52 43.99 52.31 37.70
39. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:49.52 411 34.15 42.43 49.85 43.09
40. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:49.68 410 37.07 45.42 48.63 38.56
41. Ściślak Julia 02 Kp H2o 2:51.87 395 36.60 50.21 45.15 39.91
42. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:51.98 394 36.35 44.54 50.39 40.70
43. Gołąbowska Aleksandra 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:52.34 391 36.57 46.59 51.34 37.84
44. Wojtylak Maja 00 UMKS Goczałkowice Zdroj 2:54.83 375 35.75 39.58
45. Krętosz Maria 03 MOS Katowice 2:57.40 359 41.56 45.77 50.51 39.56
46. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 2:59.66 345 39.13 47.97 53.24 39.32
47. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MOS Katowice 3:00.31 342 43.73 44.33 50.76 41.49
48. Naskręt Aneta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 3:05.67 313 42.31 47.82 54.30 41.24


